The Switchable Fiber Optical Splitter in 1x2 format splits an incoming optical signal into
two output optical fibers with the capability of switching between two splitting ratios.
The initial split ratio should be predefined in design, while the second split ratio will be
preset in delivery. When the control signal is low (<0.8V), the splitter sustains in an
initial ratio. When apply the high control voltage (3~5V), the splitting ratio will be
switched from the initial ratio to the secondary one. The device is bidirectional,
transmitting light in both directions simultaneously. In the 2x2 format, the input light
from two input will be split into two output in the similar way of 1x2 format, but the

optimized for various repetition rate.
Mechanical  Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801      Tel:(781)935-1200  Fax:(781)935-2040
Driving Board Selection
Switchable Fiber Optical Splitter/Coupler
(1x2, 2x2, SM, PM, Bidirectional)
Maximum Repetition Rate Part Number (P/N)
100kHz SWDR-11a261111
500kHz SWDR-11a291111
* Note: For customers that prefer to design their owen driving circuit, they
are responsible for the optical performance. For more technical information,
please contact us.
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
Wavelength Bandwidth Measurement
NSSS-
    [1]  [1]
 Type Wavelength Repetition
Initial split
ratio
Switching
split ratio
Fiber Type
Fiber
Length
Connector
 1x2 = A
2x2 = B
1060=1
L Band=2
1310=3
1550=5
780=7
850=8
980=9
Special=0
100Khz=1
500kHz =5
Special = 0
0:100 = A
10:90 = 1
20:80 =2
30:70 =3
40:60 =4
50:50 =5
60:40 =6
70:30 =7
80:20 =8
90:10 =9
Special = 0
100:0 = A
90:10 = 1
80:20 = 2
70:30 = 3
60:40 = 4
50:50 = 5
40:60 = 6
30:70 = 7
20:80 = 8
10:90 = 9
Special = 0
SMF-28=1
HI1060=2
PM 1550/400
= 4
PM 1550/250
= 5
HI780 = 3
PM980 = 9
PM850 = 5
Special=0
Bare